
Week # Date Meet A Meet B Meet C Bye

1 Tuesday, May 31, 2016

2 Wednesday, June 08, 2016

3 Tuesday, June 14, 2016 GSRC @ ASH DSC @ COBA ROCK @ OFRC ACC

4 Tuesday, June 21, 2016 ACC @ ROCK OFRC @ ASH DSC @ GSRC COBA

5 Tuesday, June 28, 2016 ASH @ ACC GSRC @ COBA DSC @ OFRC ROCK

6 Tuesday, July 05, 2016

7 Tuesday, July 12, 2016 ACC @ DSC ASH @ ROCK COBA @ OFRC GSRC

8 Tuesday, July 19, 2016 COBA @ ACC DSC @ ROCK GSRC @ OFRC ASH

9 Tuesday, July 26, 2016 ACC @ GSRC ASH @ DSC ROCK @ COBA OFRC

10 Tuesday, August 02, 2016 OFRC @ ACC COBA @ ASH ROCK @ GSRC DSC

Saturday, August 06, 2016

Sunday, August 07, 2016

ACC Pirhanas

ASH Wahoos

COBA Dragons

DSC Dolphins

GSRC Gators

OFRC Orcas

ROCK Rays

Swimming  Championships
(at the MAC)

Diving Championships
(at Olde Forest Racquet Club)

All Teams Bye

ASDA 2016 Meet Calendar

First Day of Practice

Last Day of School (ABSS)

Olde Forest Racquet Club

Rockingham County

Teams
Alamance Country Club

City of Asheboro

City of Burlington Aquatics

Dogwood Swim Club

Gibsonville Swim and Racquet Club


